Ver. 5.5 Unit: mm/ inch, General part tolerance is ±2% unless otherwise stated.
No. 8, Lane 1, Xintun East Zone, Longgang District, Shenzhen 518172, China.       Web: www.uiy.com
Tel: +86-755-83748888  +86-755-25999990     Fax: +86-755-25999959        E-mail: sales@uiy.com
400 to 4200MHz – Surface Mount Circulator
Design Features
◆ Can be dual junction even three for high isolation.    ◆ Custom design available upon request.
◆ Military, space and commercial applications.      .◆ Support one year standard warranty.
RF Characteristics
Model Number Freq. Range
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
Max(dB)
Isolation
Min(dB)
VSWR
Max
Forward
Power(W)
Reverse
Power(W)
Connector
Type Temp.(°C)
UIYSC20A400T420 400 ~ 420 0.7 16 1.4 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A430T450 430 ~ 450 0.5 18 1.3 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A450T470 450 ~ 470 0.5 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A470T490 470 ~ 490 0.5 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A490T510 490 ~ 510 0.5 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A700T800 700 ~ 800 0.5 18 1.3 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A825T865 825 ~ 865 0.35 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A860T960 860 ~ 960 0.4 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A869T894 869 ~ 894 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A880T960 880 ~ 960 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A902T928 902 ~ 928 0.25 25 1.15 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A925T960 925 ~ 960 0.25 25 1.15 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A1000T1200 1000 ~ 1200 0.4 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A1450T1550 1450 ~ 1550 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A1710T2170 1710 ~ 2170 0.5 18 1.3 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A1715T1805 1715 ~ 1805 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A1805T1880 1805 ~ 1880 0.25 25 1.15 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A1920T1990 1920 ~ 1990 0.25 25 1.15 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2110T2170 2110 ~ 2170 0.25 25 1.15 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2000T2700 2000 ~ 2700 0.5 18 1.3 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2200T2300 2200 ~ 2300 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2400T2500 2400 ~ 2500 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2496T2690 2496 ~ 2690 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2500T2600 2500 ~ 2600 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A2700T3100 2700 ~ 3100 0.4 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A3000T3500 3000 ~ 3500 0.4 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A3300T3700 3300 ~ 3700 0.3 23 1.2 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
UIYSC20A3700T4200 3700 ~ 4200 0.4 20 1.25 60 60 SMT -40 ~ +85
Mechanical Drawing
Φ23.6 [.9
29]
Φ20.4 [.803]
M:UIYXXXXXXX
1 2
XXXXXXXXXX
N:XXXXXXXXX
17.7 [.696]
11
.8
 [.
46
5] Φ
18
.0
 [.
70
9]
8.6 [.339] Max
Φ
1.
2
[.0
47
]
Recommended Land Pattern
Φ20.4 [.803]
Φ14.8 [.583]
120°
1.5 [.059]
50 ohm Lines
3